
2025 Croatan High School Varsity Boys’ Soccer  
​ ​ ​ ​  
Sat. Aug. 2​ ​ ​ Alumni Game 
Fri. Aug. 8​ ​ ​ @ Husky Jamboree (Heritage)​  
Tues. Aug. 12​ ​ ​ @ New Hanover​ ​ 5:00/6:30 
Sat. Aug. 16​ ​ ​ v Southern Nash​ ​ 11:00 am​ ​  
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ @ Battle of the Beach 
Tue. Aug 19​ ​ ​ Laney​ ​ ​ ​ 5:00/6:30 
Fri. Aug. 22​ ​ ​ v John Paul II​ ​ ​ 2:00 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ @ Coaches Kickoff 
Tues. Aug. 26​ ​ ​ @ Jacksonville​ ​ 5:00/6:30​ ​  
Thur. Aug. 28​ ​ ​ JH Rose​ ​ ​ 5:00/6:30 
Tues. Sep. 2​ ​ ​ @ Ashley​ ​ ​ 4:30/6:00 
Thur. Sep. 4​ ​ ​ Topsail​ ​ ​ 5:00/6:30​ ​ ​  
Mon. Sep. 8​ ​ ​ @ New Bern​ ​ ​ 5:00/6:30 
Wed. Sep. 10​ ​ ​ Richlands​ ​ ​ 4:00/6:00​ ​  
Sat. Sep. 13​ ​ ​  
​ ​ ​ ​ @ Clayton Mid-Season Classic​  
Tues. Sep. 16​ ​ ​ @ Northside​ ​ ​ 4:00/6:00 
Thur. Sep. 18​ ​ ​ @ Swansboro​​ ​ 4:00/6:00 
Tues. Sep. 23​ ​ ​ Bye 
Thur. Sep. 25​ ​ ​ Havelock​ ​ ​ 4:00/6:00​ ​ ​ ​  
Tues. Sep. 30​ ​ ​ @ First Flight​​ ​ 5:00 
Thur. Oct. 2​ ​ ​ Northside​ ​ ​ 4:00/6:00 
Tues. Oct. 7​ ​ ​ @ West Carteret​ ​ 4:00/6:00 
Thur. Oct. 9​ ​ ​ @ Richlands​ ​ ​ 4:00/6:00 
Tues. Oct. 14​ ​ ​ Dixon​ ​ ​ ​ 4:00/6:00 
Thur. Oct. 16​ ​ ​ Bye 
Tues. Oct. 21​ ​ ​ Swansboro​ ​ ​ 4:00/6:00 
Thur. Oct. 23​ ​ ​ West Carteret​​ ​ 4:00/6:00 
Mon. Oct. 28​ ​ ​ @ Havelock​ ​ ​ 4:00/6:00 
Wed. Oct. 29​ ​ ​ @ Dixon​ ​ ​ 4:00/6:00 
 
Mon. Nov. 3​  
Thur. Nov. 6​ ​  
Mon. Nov. 10​ ​  
Thur. Nov. 13 
Tues. Nov. 18 
Sat. Nov. 22 
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